

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 of 2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6785-6787/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2007 in WPC No. 2848/1999, WPC
No. 2850/1999 & WPC No. 27252/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH BHASKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 14/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.
Further proceedings in the execution case shall remain stayed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER