

F  
ITEM NO. 4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.6785-6787/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2007 in WPC No.  
2848/1999 & WPC No. 2850/1999 & WPC No. 27252/1999 of The HIGH  
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH BHASKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Bhatia,  
Mr. A.K. Soni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List of final disposal.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master